Pétanque Mirabel

2024-05-13 22:30:53 1/2

3 Parties -Total des Pts ou Parties Gagnées - Session du 13-05-2024

Classement: PG - PP - PC

‘Pos | No | Equipes

| Bourses |

Boni | PG |

Points |

CAMPEAU Maurice
FRECI—!ETTE Francine
GAGNE Michel

GARDES Marc
CYR Ginette
PERREAULT Luc

DESILETS Nicole
3 10 ROCHON Monique
ALOI Bernard

GROULX Raynald
LEVEILLE Francoise
GUERTIN Marcel-Guy

SAVARIA Serge
5 18 GENTILE Solange
LECOMPTE Claude

PEPIN Gilles
PELLETIER Julien
DRAPEAU Danielle

CROISETIERE Normand
7 13 MORIN Georgette
MOREL Francine

RUSSELL Robert
8 14 DESORMEAUX Denise
SIGNORI Madeleine

BRODEUR Gilles
9 15 LABELLE Lucie
LEPAGE Clement

TURMEL Michel
10 11 LACHANCE Ernestine
MARLEAU Louise

TURCOTTE Jacques
11 17 ALLEN Brenda
BRUNET Claude

HUNEAULT Guy
ROUSSEAU Suzanne
MASSICOTTE Manon

FOREST Claude
LAVALLEE Guy
LECOMPTE Micheline
PAGE Réjean

JOYAL Laure
GUERTIN Nathalie

RICHARD Pierre-Luc
15 16 GUIGNARD Jerry

1 7

12 8

13 6

14 4

JOLICOEUR Jeanne-D'arc

SIMARD Donald
MONTPLAISIR Nicole
NAREAULT Rolande

16 9

39,00 (13x3)

33,00 (11x3)

27,00 (9x3)

24,00 (8x3)

21,00 (7x3)

18,00 (6x3)

3

39-19

39-21

39-23

38-19

35-26

31-25

31-28

26-27

30-35

28-28

28-32

25-30

24-34

22-33

21-38

16-26
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3 Parties -Total des Pts ou Parties Gagnées - Session du 13-05-2024
Classement: PG - PP - PC

‘Pos| No | Equipes | Bourses | Boni | PG | Points |
HENRY Richard
17 12 RICHARD Diane 0 27-39
ROY Louise
SNEY Daniel
18 3 LALIBERTE Nicole 0 23-39

BRIERE Jean-Claude

Total: 162,00%



